SECTION 5
EXPLODED VIEWS

)
c
3
.
@
a
o3
o

2

E
c
5]

°

£
o

@
[
a
@
o
a
£
S
3]
w3
o

-

Note :

NOTE

trame et par une marque A sonte

Items marked “*” are not stocked

Items with no part number and no description are not

d'une importance critique pour la

since they are seldom required for

stocked because they are seldom required for routine

service.

securite. Ne les remplacer que par

des pieces du numero specifie.

ice. Some delay should
ed when ordering these

routine serv

be anticipat

items.

ssembled part are indicated

The construction parts of an a

with a collation number in the remarks column.

The components identified by shading
and marked A are critical for safety.
Replace only with the part numbers

specified in the parts list.

Note :

CHASSIS

5-1.

01 SCREW +KTT 3X10(S TYPE)

e 2-596-649

a 2-674-965-51 SCREW +PSW 35G
b 2-580-591-01 SCREW +PSW M3X5

f 2-580-630-01 SCREW BVST 4X8
g 2-580-606-01 SCREW, +PSW M5X8

h 2

01 SCREW, +BVST 3X8

01 SCREW (HEX)

¢ 2-580-629
d 4-635-966-

580-640-01 SCREW, +BVIP2 4X16

REMARK

DESCRIPTION
1 ARM (40)L ASSY

PARTNO

REFNO.
12

REMARK

DESCRIPTION
1 UNDER COVER (52) ASSY

PARTNO

REF.NO.

40 inches

-485-

X-2179

inches

)
fel4

<o
-

<y
-4

<>
o3

52 inches

579-

X-2179-

«3

=i

Ly

- o

o

=l

i
el




REMARK

The components identified by shading
and marked A are critical for safety.
Replace only with the part numbers

trame et par une marque A sonte
specified in the parts list.

d'une importance critique pour la
securite. Ne les remplacer que par

: Les composants indentifies par une
des pieces du numero specifie.
K 2-580-644-01 SCREW, +KTP2 3X8
1 2-580-607-01 SCREW, +PSW M5X12
m 2-580-640-01 SCREW, +BVIP2 4K16
n 7-685-648-79 SCREW, +BVTP TYPE2 IT-3
o 2-593-320-02 SCREW, COIN (M6X18)
p 2-580-663-01 SCREW, WOOD 3.8X%20

Note
Note

DESCRIPTION

ST oo oo e N 1 T
S £~ e C- o - 0 =p o s
B O v vl v ON w4 £73 ) 00 )
O o0 N O ON v €9 O 00 Qo o0
=3 U DENDEe = - o
Q. v ] _m, Sl e o
N
N = 444«
\ =
\ La.
e
\ oc |- <o o O et o
B ey ey [T = -] o

3\ i h
\ /A =
\ / / =
/ =
N il
3\ [+
\ // //7/,/ / w / /
SN N NN/ .
N\ ,/ f/M \ c//( / /
\ /
\\\\p\%\z \\\\V/74 AGRRY 7
TR A N
LY/ A Ny

DESCRIPTION

PART.NO

REAR COVER, STAND & BEZEL

REFNO.

5-2.

e—1 o9 ) = [ I
Ly ey Ly wry Ly uy



